
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   UNLV 289  287  285       861  -3 
3  2  2   Nebraska 293  295  284       872  +8 
7  T6  3   Fresno State 300  297  285       882  +18 

T4  T3  4   Sam Houston 297  296  290       883  +19 
2  T3  5   Brigham Young 290  303  293       886  +22 

T4  T6  6   New Mexico 297  300  300       897  +33 
T8  T9  7   New Mexico State 302  298  299       899  +35 
10  5  8   SMU 303  291  306       900  +36 
6  T9  9   UTSA 298  302  302       902  +38 

12  11  10   Tulsa 314  294  295       903  +39 
T8  8  11   Texas State 302  297  307       906  +42 
11  12  12   Kansas State 306  311  310       927  +63 
13  13  13   Lamar 321  D  D       795  D 
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Dates: Oct 11 - Oct 12 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 T1   Hailey Jones *  Oklahoma State  71   70  71       212  -4   
T3 T1   Sydney Bryan  UNLV  70   73  69       212  -4   
T7 3   Lila Galeai  Brigham Young  70   74  69       213  -3   
T7 T4   Nicole Lorup  UNLV  73   71  70       214  -2   
T7 T4   Annick Haczkiewicz  Brigham Young  69   75  70       214  -2   
T13 T6   Vanessa Bouvet  Nebraska  78   68  69       215  -1   
T7 T6   Megan Whittaker  Nebraska  70   74  71       215  -1   
T1 T6   Kendall Todd  UNLV  68   73  74       215  -1   
T3 9   Ana Gonzalez  UTSA  73   70  73       216  E   
T13 T10   Lianna Bailey *  Oklahoma State  68   78  71       217  +1   
T3 T10   Jennifer Herbst  Sam Houston  70   73  74       217  +1   
T3 T12   Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  71   72  75       218  +2   
T11 T12   Harriet Lynch  Fresno State  76   69  73       218  +2   
T25 T14   Kirsten Baete  Nebraska  74   75  70       219  +3   
T25 T14   Nicola Kamikski  Fresno State  73   76  70       219  +3   
T19 T16   Lilly Whitley *  Kansas State  71   77  72       220  +4   
T31 T16   Jessica Hall  Fresno State  75   75  70       220  +4   
T19 T16   Han-Hsuan Yu *  Oklahoma State  75   73  72       220  +4   
T11 T16   Lauren Lehigh  New Mexico  73   72  75       220  +4   
T25 T16   Alison Gastelum  New Mexico State  75   74  71       220  +4   
T13 T21   Napat Lertsadwattana  New Mexico  73   73  75       221  +5   
T31 T21   Zulaikah Nasser  Sam Houston  75   75  71       221  +5   
T31 T23   Veronica Joels  UNLV  78   72  72       222  +6   
T31 T23   Myah McDonald  New Mexico  73   77  72       222  +6   
T16 25   Remington Isaac  Kansas State  74   73  76       223  +7   
T31 T26   Alexa Udom *  Brigham Young  75   75  74       224  +8   
T25 T26   Matilda Svahn  Texas State  76   73  75       224  +8   
T19 T26   Amelia McKee  New Mexico State  77   71  76       224  +8   
T25 T26   Alexandra Quihuis  New Mexico State  73   76  75       224  +8   
T39 T26   Lorena Tseng  Tulsa  78   73  73       224  +8   
T19 T31   Leah Alberto  Sam Houston  76   72  77       225  +9   
T31 T31   Serena Shah  SMU  76   74  75       225  +9   
T39 T31   Lilly Thomas  Tulsa  78   73  74       225  +9   
T45 T31   Yu Shang  Fresno State  76   77  72       225  +9   
T25 T31   Hina Matsui  UNLV  78   71  76       225  +9   
T16 T31   Manon Donche-Gay *  Kansas State  73   74  78       225  +9   
T19 T37   Katie James  SMU  78   70  78       226  +10   
T31 T37   Allysha Mae Mateo  Brigham Young  74   76  76       226  +10   
T54 T39   Anna Takahashi  Sam Houston  76   80  71       227  +11   
T50 T39   Hunter Nugent  UTSA  80   74  73       227  +11   
T39 T39   Sydney Seigel  Tulsa  79   72  76       227  +11   
T45 T39   Junia Gabasa  Texas State  79   74  74       227  +11   
T31 T43   Marine Griffaut  Texas State  75   75  78       228  +12   
T54 T43   Haley Greb  Tulsa  79   77  72       228  +12   

T39 T45   Nicole Polivchak  UTSA  72   79  78       229  +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T19 T45   Titita Loudtragulngam *  Tulsa  76   72  81       229  +13   
T43 T47   Camryn Carreon  UTSA  73   79  78       230  +14   
T54 T47   Viera Permata Rosada  Sam Houston  80   76  74       230  +14   
T50 T49   Valentina Origel  New Mexico State  77   77  77       231  +15   
T63 T49   Gabriela McNelly  Kansas State  74   84  73       231  +15   
T45 T49   Sophie Johnson *  Tulsa  74   79  78       231  +15   
T16 T49   Matilda Cederholm  Texas State  72   75  84       231  +15   
T52 T53   Lovisa Gunnar  Tulsa  79   76  77       232  +16   
T43 T53   Miu Takahashi  Nebraska  71   81  80       232  +16   
T45 T53   Audrey Haddad *  Sam Houston  79   74  79       232  +16   
T68 T56   Michaela Vavrova  Nebraska  81   78  74       233  +17   
T45 T56   Madi Olson  SMU  78   75  80       233  +17   
T52 T56   Adeline Anderson  Brigham Young  77   78  78       233  +17   
T54 59   Lindsey Thiele *  Nebraska  77   79  78       234  +18   
T60 60   Alessia Trebbi-Tindall  Lamar  82   75  78       235  +19   
T54 T61   Madi Smith  Lamar  79   77  80       236  +20   
T63 T61   Ashley Chow  SMU  83   75  78       236  +20   
T54 T61   Lisa-Marie Pagliano  New Mexico  78   78  80       236  +20   
T60 64   Haley Vargas  Kansas State  81   76  80       237  +21   
T63 65   Federica Tavelli-Westerlund  Texas State  79   79  80       238  +22   
T63 T66   Panissara Tungprapunvong  New Mexico State  80   78  82       240  +24   
T70 T66   Kerstin Fotu  Brigham Young  80   80  80       240  +24   
T60 T68   Briony Bayles  Kansas State  77   80  84       241  +25   
73 T68   Tiana Cruz  New Mexico  82   81  78       241  +25   

T70 T68   Hannah Holzmann  UTSA  80   80  81       241  +25   
T70 71   Stephanie Banach  Lamar  78   82  82       242  +26   
T63 T72   Lory Paradis  Fresno State  78   80  85       243  +27   
T68 T72   Hanna Robinett *  Tulsa  81   78  84       243  +27   
74 74   Heather Fortushniak  Kansas State  82   82  81       245  +29   
75 -    Linnea Jerlebo  Lamar  82  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UNLV 289 287 285 861

T1 Sydney Bryan (3) 70 73 69 212

T4 Nicole Lorup (1) 73 71 70 214

T6 Kendall Todd (4) 68 73 74 215

T23 Veronica Joels (2) 78 72 72 222

T31 Hina Matsui (5) 78 71 76 225

2 Nebraska 293 295 284 872

T6 Vanessa Bouvet (1) 78 68 69 215

T6 Megan Whittaker (4) 70 74 71 215

T14 Kirsten Baete (3) 74 75 70 219

T53 Miu Takahashi (2) 71 81 80 232

T56 Michaela Vavrova (5) 81 78 74 233

3 Fresno State 300 297 285 882

T12 Harriet Lynch (3) 76 69 73 218

T14 Nicola Kamikski (2) 73 76 70 219

T16 Jessica Hall (1) 75 75 70 220

T31 Yu Shang (4) 76 77 72 225

T72 Lory Paradis (5) 78 80 85 243

4 Sam Houston 297 296 290 883

T10 Jennifer Herbst (1) 70 73 74 217

T21 Zulaikah Nasser (2) 75 75 71 221

T31 Leah Alberto (5) 76 72 77 225

T39 Anna Takahashi (4) 76 80 71 227

T47 Viera Permata Rosada (3) 80 76 74 230

5 Brigham Young 290 303 293 886

3 Lila Galeai (4) 70 74 69 213

T4 Annick Haczkiewicz (2) 69 75 70 214

T37 Allysha Mae Mateo (3) 74 76 76 226

T56 Adeline Anderson (5) 77 78 78 233

T66 Kerstin Fotu (1) 80 80 80 240

6 New Mexico 297 300 300 897

T16 Lauren Lehigh (2) 73 72 75 220

T21 Napat Lertsadwattana (3) 73 73 75 221

T23 Myah McDonald (1) 73 77 72 222

T61 Lisa-Marie Pagliano (5) 78 78 80 236

T68 Tiana Cruz (4) 82 81 78 241

7 New Mexico State 302 298 299 899

T16 Alison Gastelum (2) 75 74 71 220

T26 Amelia McKee (1) 77 71 76 224

T26 Alexandra Quihuis (3) 73 76 75 224

T49 Valentina Origel (4) 77 77 77 231

T66 Panissara Tungprapunvong (5) 80 78 82 240
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 SMU 303 291 306 900

T12 Kennedy Pedigo (1) 71 72 75 218

T31 Serena Shah (5) 76 74 75 225

T37 Katie James (4) 78 70 78 226

T56 Madi Olson (3) 78 75 80 233

T61 Ashley Chow (2) 83 75 78 236

9 UTSA 298 302 302 902

9 Ana Gonzalez (4) 73 70 73 216

T39 Hunter Nugent (2) 80 74 73 227

T45 Nicole Polivchak (5) 72 79 78 229

T47 Camryn Carreon (1) 73 79 78 230

T68 Hannah Holzmann (3) 80 80 81 241

10 Tulsa 314 294 295 903

T26 Lorena Tseng (2) 78 73 73 224

T31 Lilly Thomas (1) 78 73 74 225

T39 Sydney Seigel (5) 79 72 76 227

T43 Haley Greb (4) 79 77 72 228

T53 Lovisa Gunnar (3) 79 76 77 232

11 Texas State 302 297 307 906

T26 Matilda Svahn (5) 76 73 75 224

T39 Junia Gabasa (1) 79 74 74 227

T43 Marine Griffaut (3) 75 75 78 228

T49 Matilda Cederholm (4) 72 75 84 231

65 Federica Tavelli-Westerlund (2) 79 79 80 238

12 Kansas State 306 311 310 927

25 Remington Isaac (1) 74 73 76 223

T49 Gabriela McNelly (2) 74 84 73 231

64 Haley Vargas (3) 81 76 80 237

T68 Briony Bayles (4) 77 80 84 241

74 Heather Fortushniak (5) 82 82 81 245

13 Lamar 321 234 240 795

60 Alessia Trebbi-Tindall (4) 82 75 78 235

T61 Madi Smith (1) 79 77 80 236

71 Stephanie Banach (2) 78 82 82 242

75 Linnea Jerlebo (3) 82 0 0 82
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Hailey Jones (Oklahoma State) 71 70 71 212

T10 Lianna Bailey (Oklahoma State) 68 78 71 217

T16 Lilly Whitley (Kansas State) 71 77 72 220

T16 Han-Hsuan Yu (Oklahoma State) 75 73 72 220

T26 Alexa Udom (Brigham Young) 75 75 74 224

T31 Manon Donche-Gay (Kansas State) 73 74 78 225

T45 Titita Loudtragulngam (Tulsa) 76 72 81 229

T49 Sophie Johnson (Tulsa) 74 79 78 231

T53 Audrey Haddad (Sam Houston) 79 74 79 232

59 Lindsey Thiele (Nebraska) 77 79 78 234

T72 Hanna Robinett (Tulsa) 81 78 84 243
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